
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

177 P4WMG04 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 20.866 1 4

169 P4WMG04 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 20.937 2 4

173 P4WMG04 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 21.045 3 4

170 P4WMG04 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 21.073 4 4

178 P4WMG04 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 21.183 5 3

171 P4WMG04 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 21.363 6 3

167 P4WMG04 709020 Abigail Lumgair Fijnbosch Athena EC 21.748 7 3

182 P4WMG04 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 21.815 8 3

168 P4WMG04 707603 Tori HEENAN Chocolate KzN 22.558 9 2

179 P4WMG04 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 23.566 10 2

174 P4WMG04 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 24.523 11 1

175 P4WMG04 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 24.742 12 1

181 P4WMG04 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 26.549 13 1

176 P4WMG04 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 27.732 14 1

172 P4WMG04 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 33.361 15 0

180 P4WMG04 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Barrel Race Level P4WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

176 P4WMG04 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 16.877 1 3

169 P4WMG04 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 17.015 2 3

167 P4WMG04 709020 Abigail Lumgair Fijnbosch Athena EC 17.360 3 3

170 P4WMG04 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 17.427 4 3

171 P4WMG04 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 17.751 5 3

178 P4WMG04 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 17.767 6 3

177 P4WMG04 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 18.876 7 2

168 P4WMG04 707603 Tori HEENAN Chocolate KzN 19.119 8 2

174 P4WMG04 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 19.287 9 2

182 P4WMG04 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 19.494 10 2

173 P4WMG04 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 19.898 11 1

175 P4WMG04 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 20.179 12 1

181 P4WMG04 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 20.562 13 1

172 P4WMG04 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 21.152 14 1

179 P4WMG04 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 21.844 15 1

180 P4WMG04 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Big T Level P4WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

177 P4WMG04 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 15.229 1 3

168 P4WMG04 707603 Tori HEENAN Chocolate KzN 16.052 2 3

182 P4WMG04 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 20.586 3 2

169 P4WMG04 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 20.607 4 2

178 P4WMG04 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 21.373 5 1

173 P4WMG04 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 22.965 6 1

174 P4WMG04 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 25.027 7 1

175 P4WMG04 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 26.724 8 1

167 P4WMG04 709020 Abigail Lumgair Fijnbosch Athena EC 28.428 9 0

176 P4WMG04 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 30.425 10 0

179 P4WMG04 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 32.403 11 0

170 P4WMG04 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 103.042 12 0

171 P4WMG04 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 111.280 13 0

172 P4WMG04 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP NT - NT

180 P4WMG04 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

181 P4WMG04 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level P4WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

178 P4WMG04 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 12.443 1 3

169 P4WMG04 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 12.637 2 3

177 P4WMG04 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 12.674 3 3

167 P4WMG04 709020 Abigail Lumgair Fijnbosch Athena EC 12.883 4 3

170 P4WMG04 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 13.364 5 2

182 P4WMG04 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 13.386 6 2

168 P4WMG04 707603 Tori HEENAN Chocolate KzN 13.526 7 2

171 P4WMG04 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 13.804 8 2

179 P4WMG04 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 13.810 9 2

173 P4WMG04 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 14.125 10 2

175 P4WMG04 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 14.378 11 1

172 P4WMG04 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 15.019 12 1

176 P4WMG04 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 15.421 13 1

181 P4WMG04 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 15.927 14 1

174 P4WMG04 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 18.018 15 0

180 P4WMG04 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level P4WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

177 P4WMG04 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 14.703 1 4

179 P4WMG04 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 15.451 2 4

178 P4WMG04 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 15.534 3 4

169 P4WMG04 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 15.667 4 3

173 P4WMG04 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 15.743 5 3

181 P4WMG04 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 15.820 6 3

170 P4WMG04 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 16.030 7 3

182 P4WMG04 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 16.285 8 3

168 P4WMG04 707603 Tori HEENAN Chocolate KzN 16.424 9 3

167 P4WMG04 709020 Abigail Lumgair Fijnbosch Athena EC 16.562 10 3

176 P4WMG04 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 16.910 11 2

171 P4WMG04 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 17.626 12 2

175 P4WMG04 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 18.222 13 1

174 P4WMG04 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 18.643 14 1

172 P4WMG04 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 19.464 15 1

180 P4WMG04 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Bi - Rangle Level P4WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

177 P4WMG04 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 8.586 1 3

167 P4WMG04 709020 Abigail Lumgair Fijnbosch Athena EC 8.634 2 3

178 P4WMG04 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 8.816 3 3

182 P4WMG04 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 9.033 4 3

169 P4WMG04 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 9.152 5 3

176 P4WMG04 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 9.197 6 3

168 P4WMG04 707603 Tori HEENAN Chocolate KzN 9.263 7 2

170 P4WMG04 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 9.358 8 2

175 P4WMG04 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 11.123 9 1

179 P4WMG04 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 11.767 10 1

174 P4WMG04 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 11.893 11 1

181 P4WMG04 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 11.905 12 1

172 P4WMG04 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 12.671 13 1

171 P4WMG04 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 14.961 14 0

173 P4WMG04 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP NT - NT

180 P4WMG04 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Keyhole Level P4WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

177 P4WMG04 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 23.889 1 4

167 P4WMG04 709020 Abigail Lumgair Fijnbosch Athena EC 25.111 2 4

176 P4WMG04 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 25.837 3 3

181 P4WMG04 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 26.085 4 3

171 P4WMG04 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 26.340 5 3

170 P4WMG04 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 26.372 6 3

169 P4WMG04 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 26.994 7 3

178 P4WMG04 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 27.143 8 3

182 P4WMG04 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 27.513 9 2

175 P4WMG04 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 28.721 10 2

174 P4WMG04 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 28.910 11 2

168 P4WMG04 707603 Tori HEENAN Chocolate KzN 29.493 12 2

179 P4WMG04 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 30.161 13 1

173 P4WMG04 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 44.219 14 0

172 P4WMG04 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 49.485 15 0

180 P4WMG04 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Poles II LevelP4WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

177 P4WMG04 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 21.641 1 4

169 P4WMG04 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 21.677 2 4

181 P4WMG04 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 21.972 3 4

176 P4WMG04 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 22.122 4 4

170 P4WMG04 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 22.459 5 3

173 P4WMG04 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 22.480 6 3

178 P4WMG04 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 22.591 7 3

167 P4WMG04 709020 Abigail Lumgair Fijnbosch Athena EC 23.101 8 3

168 P4WMG04 707603 Tori HEENAN Chocolate KzN 23.260 9 3

182 P4WMG04 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 23.665 10 3

171 P4WMG04 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 24.141 11 2

174 P4WMG04 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 25.328 12 2

175 P4WMG04 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 25.892 13 2

179 P4WMG04 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 26.712 14 1

172 P4WMG04 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 26.727 15 1

180 P4WMG04 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Quadrangle Level P4WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

177

P4WMG

04 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 8.107 1 4

182

P4WMG

04 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 8.369 2 4

176

P4WMG

04 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 8.546 3 4

168

P4WMG

04 707603 Tori HEENAN Chocolate KzN 9.334 4 3

175

P4WMG

04 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 10.600 5 2

169

P4WMG

04 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 11.078 6 1

172

P4WMG

04 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 11.984 7 1

179

P4WMG

04 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 11.996 8 1

171

P4WMG

04 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 12.559 9 1

174

P4WMG

04 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 13.860 10 1

170

P4WMG

04 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 14.278 11 0

167

P4WMG

04 709020 Abigail Lumgair Fijnbosch Athena EC NT - NT

173

P4WMG

04 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP NT - NT

178

P4WMG

04 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP NT - NT

180

P4WMG

04 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

181

P4WMG

04 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC NT - NT

Speed Ball Level P4WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

181 P4WMG04 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 11.026 1 4

177 P4WMG04 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 11.127 2 3

173 P4WMG04 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 11.327 3 3

178 P4WMG04 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 11.371 4 3

170 P4WMG04 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 11.501 5 3

182 P4WMG04 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 11.508 6 3

167 P4WMG04 709020 Abigail Lumgair Fijnbosch Athena EC 11.509 7 3

168 P4WMG04 707603 Tori HEENAN Chocolate KzN 11.601 8 3

176 P4WMG04 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 11.693 9 3

169 P4WMG04 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 11.830 10 3

171 P4WMG04 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 11.938 11 2

179 P4WMG04 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 11.995 12 2

175 P4WMG04 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 13.910 13 1

174 P4WMG04 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 14.197 14 1

172 P4WMG04 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 16.129 15 0

180 P4WMG04 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW NT - NT

Speed Barrels Level P4WMG04 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

177 P4WMG04 709215 Xhalise Boshoff Rawhide Miley Cloud LP 1 2491 7 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

169 P4WMG04 707648 Amie de Klerk Andiamo Jilly EC 2 2466 0 4 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

182 P4WMG04 707621 Leandre Groenewald Docperd Chet WC 3 2444 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 2 0

170 P4WMG04 708759 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Rushways Jingle Belle EC 4 2443 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0

176 P4WMG04 707524 Rico Janse van Rensburg Moolmanshoek Swierie LP 5 2436 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

168 P4WMG04 707603 Tori HEENAN Chocolate KzN 6 2435 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 3 0 0

171 P4WMG04 708421 Ryan Nel Dartford Bondi Boy EC 7 2416 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0

179 P4WMG04 709462 Lune Burden Maserati NC 8 2406 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

175 P4WMG04 710545 Melinke Grobler DelaRey LP 9 2404 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0

174 P4WMG04 709806 Dene Bierman Chrystal Socks LP 10 2396 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0

178 P4WMG04 710332 Carla van der Walt Amego MP 11 2217 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1

167 P4WMG04 709020 Abigail Lumgair Fijnbosch Athena EC 12 2207 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 1

172 P4WMG04 710416 Deborah-Lee Wolfaardt MEC's Mauve Dusk GP 13 2138 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

173 P4WMG04 710633 Caslien Strydom Goudhoek Umfaan LP 14 1950 0 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 2

181 P4WMG04 710620 Ivan Meyer Penny 1 WC 15 1942 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

180 P4WMG04 711132 Joanna Fourie Promise NW 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

0Overall Level P4WMG04
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

0Overall Level P4WMG04
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Level P4WMG04

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

LP 1 184 8 1 5 1 2 3 2 1 3 4 2

EC 2 179 0 6 1 5 6 3 4 3 2 2 1

WC 3 74 1 1 2 2 0 3 0 2 1 2 2

MP 4 57 1 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1

KzN 5 36 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 3 0 0

NC 6 16 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

GP 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

NW 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

0
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